
Barnwell School Tariff

Meal Deals
£2.45
£2.45
£2.45

Meal of the Day with dessert (Fruit or Traybake)  
One Pot Meal Deal with  a Tray Bake, piece of Fruit or Juice Drink  
Sandwich, Wrap or Baguette with a Tray Bake, piece of Fruit or Juice Drink 
Main Meal  £2.05

£2.00
£1.80
£1.80
£1.30
£1.60
£1.80
£1.70
£1.60
£1.70
£2.00
£1.80
£1.20
£1.80
£0.75

Lunch and Grab + Go 
Assorted Panini's  
Assorted Hot Pasta Dishes  
One Pot Meals from 
Large Pizza Slice  
Vegetarian Burger  
Chicken or Beef Burger  
Naan Bread with Assorted Toppings 
Cheese and Bacon Puff  
Filled Bagels from  
Hot Filled Baguettes from  
Hot Filled Wraps from  
Crusty Bacon or Sausage Rolls  
Cheese Toasties  
Croissants 
Crumpets with Butter  £.045

Chilled Items
Wide Selection of homemade Sandwiches and Wraps £1.80
Homemade Baguettes with Assorted Fillings  £2.00
Large Assorted Pasta Pots  £1.80
Fruit Salads  £1.10
Tortilla Chips with a Dip £1.00
Crudités with a Dip  £1.00
Assorted flavors of Mousse  £0.80
Cheesecake Selection  £1.00

Drinks
Juice Cuplet  £0.30
Juice Cup  £0.50
Assorted Milkshake Cartons £0.70
Bottled Water  £0.80
Aqua Juice  £0.80
Juice Burst  £1.20




