Barnwell School Tariff

Meal Deals

Meal of the Day with dessert (Fruit or Traybake) One Pot Meal Deal with a Tray Bake, piece of Fruit or Juice Drink Sandwich, Wrap or Baguette with a Tray Bake, piece of Fruit or Juice Drink Main Meal

Lunch and Grab + Go			Chilled Items
Assorted Panini's	£2.00	Wide Selection of homemade Sandwiches and W Homemade Baguettes with Assorted Fillings Large Assorted Pasta Pots Fruit Salads	
Assorted Hot Pasta Dishes	£1.80		
One Pot Meals from	£1.80		
Large Pizza Slice	£1.30		
Vegetarian Burger	£1.60	Tortilla Chips with a Dip Crudités with a Dip	
Chicken or Beef Burger	£1.80	Assorted flavors of Mousse	
Naan Bread with Assorted Toppings	£1.70	Cheesecake Selection	
Cheese and Bacon Puff	£1.60	Checsecake Selection	
Filled Bagels from	£1.70		
Hot Filled Baguettes from	£2.00		Drinks
Hot Filled Wraps from	£1.80	Juice Cuplet	DTHIKS
Crusty Bacon or Sausage Rolls	£1.20	Juice Cuplet	
Cheese Toasties	£1.80	Assorted Milkshake Cartons	
Croissants	£0.75	Bottled Water	
Crumpets with Butter	£.045	Aqua Juice	
		Juice Burst	
		Juice Duiot	

£2.45 £2.45 £2.45 £2.05

Vraps

Chilled Ite

£1.80 £2.00 £1.80 £1.10 £1.00 £1.00 £0.80 £1.00

£0.30 £0.50 £0.70 £0.80 £0.80 £1.20

Excellence in Education Catering

HC